
1,197.13£  
Cheque Councillors Bank CIL Election Miscellaneous Maintenance Footpaths & Donations Capital

Date Receipt Number Detail Payment Salary Travel Admin Insurance Subs Training Audit Charges  payments Expenses Purchases Repairs Open Spaces & grants Projects VAT  Balance 

9,280.89£      Carried forward from 2022/2023 9,280.89£          

06/04/2023 100006 # R.Sanders # 114.00£       95.00£         19.00£         9,166.89£       
100007 # Chown China # 873.60£       728.00£       145.60£       8,293.29£       
100012 # R.Sanders # 114.00£       95.00£         19.00£         8,179.29£       
100013 # C.F.P.Chapman # 378.87£       277.21£     27.00£       74.66£       7,800.42£       
100014 # Cornwall ALC # 327.61£       278.98£     48.63£       7,472.81£       
100015 spoilt cheque # 7,472.81£       

6,250.00£    100015 Precept 1st instalment # 13,722.81£     
04/05/2023 100016 # J.P.Richards # 165.00£       165.00£     13,557.81£     

100017 spoilt cheque # 13,557.81£     
100018 # C.F.P.Chapman # 350.69£       277.21£     10.00£       63.48£       13,207.12£     
100019 # BHIB Ltd # 368.92£       368.92£     12,838.20£     
100020 # R.Sanders # 870.00£       525.00£     200.00£     145.00£     11,968.20£     
100021 # Germoe Village coronation # 50.00£         50.00£       11,918.20£     

31/05/2023 1,440.60£    HMRC VAT refund # 13,358.80£     
01/06/2023 100022 # HMRC # 207.80£       207.80£     13,151.00£     

100023 # R.Sanders # 471.74£       393.12£     78.62£       12,679.26£     
100024 # C.F.P.Chapman # 385.05£       277.21£     10.00£       97.84£       12,294.21£     
100025 # R.Sanders # 240.00£       200.00£     40.00£       12,054.21£     
100026 # Cornwall Air Ambulance # 100.00£       100.00£     11,954.21£     

06/07/2023 100027 # Biffa # 331.13£       275.94£     55.19£       11,623.08£     
100028 # R.Sanders # 895.77£       746.48£     149.29£     10,727.31£     
100029 # R.Sanders # 240.00£       200.00£     40.00£       10,487.31£     
100030 spoilt cheque # 10,487.31£     
100031 # C.F.P.Chapman # 414.55£       277.21£     10.00£       69.34£       48.33£       9.67£        10,072.76£     
100032 # Mrs V.Marshall # 138.75£       115.60£     23.15£       9,934.01£       

5.00£           Donation # 9,939.01£       
03/08/2023 100033 # R.Sanders # 471.74£       393.12£     78.62£       9,467.27£       

100034 spoilt cheque # 9,467.27£       
100035 # R.Sanders # 120.00£       100.00£     20.00£       9,347.27£       

05/09/2023 6,250.00£    Precept 2nd instalment 15,597.27£     
07/09/2023 100036 # HMRC 208.00£       208.00£     15,389.27£     

100037 # C.F.P.Chapman 676.19£       554.62£     10.00£       111.57£     14,713.08£     
100038 # R.Sanders 240.00£       200.00£     40.00£       14,473.08£     
100039 # Balwest Methodist Church 400.00£       400.00£     14,073.08£     

23,226.49£  Carried Forward 9,153.41£    2,079.26£  67.00£       416.89£     368.92£     278.98£     -£          165.00£     -£          -£          -£          -£          640.60£     2,898.66£  926.33£     400.00£     911.77£     
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23,226.49£  Brought forward 9,153.41£    2,079.26£  67.00£       416.89£     368.92£     278.98£     -£          165.00£     -£          -£          -£          -£          640.60£     2,898.66£  926.33£     400.00£     911.77£     14,073.08£     
21/09/2023 1,314.55£    CC Closed Churchyard + LMP 15,387.63£     
05/10/2023 100040 # C.F.P.Chapman 357.06£       277.41£     10.00£       69.65£       15,212.68£     

100041 # St Germoe PCC 174.95£       174.95£     14,855.62£     
100042 # R.Sanders 240.00£       200.00£     40.00£       14,615.62£     
100043 # Germoe Village Association 150.00£       150.00£     14,465.62£     
100044 # Royal British Legion 50.00£         20.00£       30.00£       14,415.62£     
100045 # A.S.Taylor 112.34£       93.62£       18.72£       14,303.28£     

02/11/2023 100046 # R Sanders 120.00£       100.00£     20.00£       14,183.28£     
100047  Wearne and Sons \(cancelled By Bank) 14,183.28£     
100048 # C.F.P.Chapman 369.88£       277.41£     22.00£       70.47£       13,813.40£     
100049 C.F.P.Chapman (Cancelled) 13,813.40£     

07/12/2023 100050 # Cornwall ALC Limited 36.00£         30.00£       6.00£        13,777.40£     
100051 #  Wearne and Sons (re-issue) 312.00£       260.00£     52.00£       13,465.40£     

100058 re-issue 100052 # D. Rutherford (Oct) 536.55£       473.26£     59.46£       3.83£        12,928.85£     
100053 D Rutherford (Nov) 626.50£       568.35£     54.08£       4.07£        12,302.35£     

07/12/2023 100054 D Rutherford (GPC Laptop) 638.95£       532.46£     106.49£     11,663.40£     
100055 # R Sanders 120.00£       100.00£     20.00£       11,543.40£     
100056 # C.F.P.Chapman 168.00£       168.00£     11,375.40£     
100057  # HMRC 69.00£         69.00£       11,306.40£     

04/01/2024 100059 # D Rutherford (Dec) 408.76£       366.27£     42.49£       10,897.64£     
15/01/2024 75.00£         Barclays Banks 10,972.64£     

100060 # R. Sanders 120.00£       100.00£     20.00£       10,852.64£     
01/02/2024 100121 # R. Sanders 120.00£       100.00£     20.00£       10,732.64£     

100122 # D Rutherford (Jan) 445.05£       353.64£     91.41£       10,287.59£     
100123 # Germoe PCC 480.00£       480.00£     9,807.59£       
100124 # Germoe PCC 300.00£       300.00£     9,507.59£       
100125 # ICO 40.00£         40.00£       9,467.59£       

07/03/2023 100126  # R Sanders 120.00£       100.00£     20.00£       9,347.59£       
~ 100127 # D Rutherford (Feb) # 383.64£       353.64£     30.00£       8,963.95£       

100128 # V Marshall (Planters) 60.00£         60.00£       8,903.95£       
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24,616.04£  Carried Forward 15,712.09£  4,986.24£  99.00£       1,354.45£  368.92£     278.98£     30.00£       165.00£     -£          -£          -£          612.46£     1,394.22£  3,198.66£  1,581.28£  400.00£     1,242.88£  


